Achieving more, using less. Contact your local ENSA™ supplier for full warranty details.64
LED Retrofit High Bay Lighting
LBL-D Series: Retrofit E40 screw high bay LED bulbs available in 100W and 160W models
The ENSA™ LBL-D series enables rapid, energy efficient lighting upgrades of retail high bay installations in industrial and
commercial environments. Quickly and easily replace E40 screw base lamps and save time on replacement with minimal
interruption to operations.
The LBL-D series offers a far greater lifespan and energy efficiency than traditional metal halide lighting, saving on energy and
lighting replacement costs. Available in 100W & 160W models in cool & natural white colour temperatures.

For more, visit: www.ensalife.com   |Product specifications may be subject to change without notice. 65
Series Specifications
Ordering Information
Type Series Wattage Base Colour Temperature
LBL - D
100
160
(100W)
(160W)
- E40
C
N
(Cool white)
(Natural white)
LBL-D100-E40N: 100W E40 Base LED Retrofit Bulb in Natural White
Type Series Wattage Base
LBL - D
100
160
(100W)
(160W)
RF
LBL-D100RF: High Bay reflector for 100W bulbs
LBL-D SERIES | RETROFIT LIGHTING
Model LBL-D100-E40 LBL-D160-E40
Product Image
Series Name LBL-D Series: Retrofit High Bay LED Bulb
Optical
Light Output 9,000lm 20,000lm